                                     Differential Pressure Transmitter
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
MB510 Differential Pressure Transmitter
Features
 316L stainless steel construction, compact size, easy installation;
 Laser welding, full-sealed construction; Protection IP67;

E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
Order Guide
MB510 Differential Pressure Transmitter
 0~60MPa Pressure range (Unit:Mpa,kpa,psi,bar…)
 Code Excitation
V1 24V
V2 12V
V3 others (please specify)
 Code Output signal
S1 4～20mA
S2 1～5V
S3 others (please specify)
 Code Pressure connection
C1 M20×1.5
C2 G1/2’’
C3 others (please specify)
 Code Electrical connection
E1 Hirschman connection
E2 PG7 Connection
E3 Aviation connection
E4 Cable directly
E5 Others(Pls specify)
 Code Accuracy
A1 0.1%FS
A2 0.25%FS
A3 0.5%FS(typ.)
A4 1%FS
Electrical Connection
Color 2-wires 3-wires
Red +V +V
Yellow 0V/+OUT GND
Green Null +OUT
2-wires,4~20mA output                          3-wires,0~5V,1~5V output
                                     Differential Pressure Transmitter
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
 Code Specific need
E Intrinsically safe Exia II CT6
V Anti-vibration
I Anti-impact
C Cable length 2m
O Other requirements
MB510 12MPa V1 S1 C1 E1 A1 V
Order Note
1. The material of measuring medium should be compatible with the stainless steel. If it is corrosive, pls